ANRF7IN—"Y SPARE PARTS

mnE AN RES IN=V%

No. Part Names No. Part Names

7wIN—HhI\—tv ~ FZ02 £y hEX (M3x3/10A)
FAS01 Upper Cover Set FZ02 1-853003 | get Screw(M3x3/10pcs)
TI7HIN— [ I\ )—Ev ~ FZ02 v hEX (M4x5mm/T0A)
FAS02 | Diff, Cover / Bumper Set FZ02 1-S54005 | gt Screw(M4x5 HEX/10pcs)
\T7tv k FZ02 +vk (M26x3.0) 7ra> (5A)
FAS03 | Hub Set Fz02 1-N2630N | Nyt(M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs)
Y—Rte—/\—t v ~ FZ02 +v bk (M4x5.5) FrO> (5A)
FAS04 | Servo Saver Set FZ02 1-N40SEN | Nyt(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs)
ALY+ 7 MY b FZ02 Fv k (M5x5.0) +rO> (5A)
FASOSB | \Wheel Shaft Set FZ02 1-NS050N | Nyt(M5x5.0) Nylon (5pcs)
YRy T Rty h FZ02 Fvh (M4x5.6) 75>y F«40O> (BA)
FA506 Suspension Shaft Set FZ02 1-N4056FN Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
PRI v T NTL—K FZ02 (28AN) Fry 77X (M3x8/5AN)
FAS07 Suspension Shaft Plate FZ02 (2pcs) 1-823008 Cap Screw(M3x8/5pcs)
E—45—5ZXNTL—hk FZ02 FryFTEX (M3x12/5A)
FAS08 | \otor Dust Plate FZ02 1-823012 Cap Screw(M3x12/5pcs)
T7Iv 7 FZ02 (4K AN) v — (M5x8x0.5/10A)
FAS09 | Dift. Gear Shaft FZ02 (4pcs) 1-W500805| \asher(M5x8x0.5/10pcs)
FA510 T4y v 7K (F) FZ02 (2AN) BRGOO1 V—I)LRRF U2 (Bx10x4) 4N
Diff. Input Shaft (F) FZ02 (2pcs) Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs
FA511 AU a—EY 2x11xM4 FZ02 (44K N) BRGOOS V—I)LRRF U2 (12x18x4) 2N
Screw Pin 2x11xM4 FZ02 (4pcs) Shield Bearing (12x18x4) 2pcs
T —X FZ02 (2A\) V—)LRRF7 UV (6x10x3) 2A
FAS12 | Differential Gear Case FZ02 (2pcs) BRGO022 | ghieid Bearing (6x10x3) 2pcs
XAV — FZO2L MR—ILTY R 58¢ (12A)
FAS21L | Main Chassis FZ02L LA43 | 5.8mm Ball End (12pcs)

Y5 —v 7~ FZ02L >)av0oYvy (P5/AL>Y) 10A
FA522LB Center Shaft FZ02L ORGO5 Silicone O-ring (P5/Orange) 10pcs
Ny 1) —ZAR—H— FZ02L AF—=)LEZAVFY (22T-48P)

FA523 Battery Spacer FZ02L PNGS4822| Stge Pinion Gear (22T-48P)
FA531 Y RAF7—Ltv ks FZ02L-B SC241 5.8mmxM3ERY hR—IL (4A/RXD—EF> 2014)
Suspension Arm Set FZ02L-B 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Fassn | 22/ AT—ty b FZ02L-B scoag | Ny TYU—ZEFy 7 (16x200mm 24 A)
Shock Stay Set FZ02L-B Battery Strap (16x200mm / 2pcs)
FA533 AT Yv 7k FZ02L-B (2KAN) UM728 AR 7—7 (15x135x1.5/2N)
Swing Shaft FZ02L-B (2pcs) Sponge Tape (15x135x1.5/2pcs)
AT I)I—t v~ (F&R) FZ02L-B FTITr—2R
FAS34 | il Shock Set (F&R) FZ02L-B VS001C | pifferential Case
FIN—FZ)X\—=Ytyv ~ (F&R) FZ02L-B Uy EvEy h (40T)
FA534-1 | Shock Plastic Parts Set (F&R) FZ02L-B VS002B | Ring Gear Set (40T)
)= v 7~ (F) FZ02L-B (24 A) F7F¥F VLY h
FAS34-2 | Ghock Shaft (F) FZ02L-B (2pcs) VZ012B | pifferential Gear Set
& v)X—>v 7K~ (R) FZ02L-B (2&A) 6.8¢p AF—JLAR—JL (10A)
FAS34-3 | §hock Shaft (R) FZ02L-B (2pcs) W0202 | '8¢ Steel Ball (10pcs)
Z/X\—FV76T FZ02L-B 5507 Z ARGV Y —XE—F— Gl4LY > )L
FA535-76 Spur Gear 76T FZ02L-B 70707 | 550 Class G-Series Motor G14L Single
2Yw)X\—R 7)) > FZ02L-B Syncro KR-331 Z{5# (BH)
FA536 Slipper Spring FZ02L-B 82135 Syncro KR-331 Receiver i
2y I\—=TL—ktv bk FZ02L-B KS202W A7k Y —7R
FAS37B | gjipper Plate Set FZ02L-B 82238W | KS202W Waterproof Servo
FA538 AUy N\—=2+ 7~ FZ02L-B 80045 REAE—RN\DZKA0B0-9TW 75 ¥ E—4—F FAKESC 60A S75%
Slipper Shaft FZ02L-B KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE KA060-91W Brushed WP ESC 60A S-plug
Y14TVM (L122.0) (Q2&KAN) 2x11E> (10A)
FATS01B | Tire M (RAGE2.0) (2pcs) 92051 | 5¢11 Pin (10pcs)
R1IL (L1220 8) (2KAN) 2Fv 7Y (10A)
FAHS01BK| \heel (RAGE2.0 Black) (2pcs) 92638 | 5nap Pin (10pcs)
A7ty (Ly R/L1I20) AM> 27— (1x100x150)
FABS01R | goqy Set (Red/RAGEZ2.0) 96441B | 5ponge Tape (1x100x150)
m"rasty b (FU—>/L1220) 5x20x0.2mm¥ L (BA)
FAB501G| Boqy Set (Green/RAGE2.0) 96774 | 5400x0.2mm Shim (5pcs)
EU>Z (E2.5/10A) 4x10x0.15mm> L (T0A)
1-E025 E-Ring (E2.5/10pcs) 96775 | 4x10x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)
1-814016H RV ER (M4x16mmAw 7 Z/5A) -
) Button Head Screw(M4x16HEX/5pcs) * ;E)Bi%\;/%gh"(bj\ggg\z—aigzggig?
TPRT Y EX (M2.6x6mmAy 7 Z/10A) = —JaED V=T
FSOSTPH] TP Bt oad Screw(M.&XGHEX/10pcs) ol o prs o sl s e pars
1-513010TPH TPARZ Y EX (M3xT0mm~Aw 2 ZX/T0N) Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail
TP Button Head Screw(M3x10HEX/10pcs) Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.
1-530612TPH TPHZEX (M2.6x12mm~Aw 2 X/T0A)
TP Flat Head Screw(M2.6x12 HEX/10pcs) ¥ ANT /AT 3 VIV ERIEWEBY A k& SE AW, [=] 73 ]

1-833010TPH TPHZEX (M3x10mm~Ay 2 Z/10A)
- TP Flat Head Screw(M3x10 HEX/10pcs)
1-s30157PH| TEZ ZE X (M3x15mmAy 7 2/10A) www.kyosho.com [=]}
) TP Flat Head Screw(M3x15 HEX/10pcs)
1-S33020TPH TP ZEX (M3x20mmAy 7 Z/T0A)
) TP Flat Head Screw(M3x20 HEX/10pcs)

Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

44



